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List of resource persons 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. M. Jagadesh Kumar “Inaugural Speech” Vice Chancellor, Jawaharlal Nehru 

University, 

New Delhi 110067 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar Tyagi “Special Talk: Simplifying life 

of common man through use of 

ICT” 

Chief Executive Officer, CSC E- 

Governance Services India Limited, New 

Delhi 

Email: dinesh.tyagi@cscegovindia.com 

Prof. Anupama Roy 

 

“Citizenship Debates in India” Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anupamaroy@mail.jnu.ac.in  

mailto:royanupama07@gmail.com  

Prof. Sudha Pai “State Politics in India” 50, Dakshinapuram 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

 

Dr. Ajay Gudavarthy  

 

“Brahmanism, Liberalism and 

Post-Colonial Theory” 

Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email:   gajay99@rediffimail.com;  

gajay99@rediffimail.com 
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Dr. Rajarshi Dasgupta 

 

“Introduction to Bio Politics” Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  rajarshi@mail.jnu.ac.in   

 rajarshibabu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sudhir Kumar Suthar 

 

“Agrarian Question in 

Contemporary India” 

Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sksuthar@mail.jnu.ac.in    

sudhir131@gmail.com 

Prof. Ujjwal Kumar Singh 

 

'The State, Laws and Counter 

Insurgency in India.” 

North Campus 

Department of Political Science, Social 

Science Complex, Arts Faculty, 

University of Delhi, 

Delhi-110007 

Email: Ujjwalksingh@gmail.com  

Prof. C. P. Chandrashekhar “Political Economy of India 25 

years of Reforms” 

Centre for Economic Studies and 

Planning  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: cpchand@gmail.com  

 

Dr. V. Bijukumar “Retreat of Rationalism and 

Indian Democracy” 

Centre for Comparative Politics & 

Political Theory  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email:bijukumar@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

vbijuk@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. T. G. Suresh 

 

“Global City – A Case Study of 

Shanghai” 

Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mailto:tgsuresh@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Sanjay Kumar 

 

“Why Study Elections?” Centre for the Study of Developing 

Societies 

29, Rajpur Road, Delhi – 110054 

Email: director@csds.in: sanjay@csds.in   

Prof. Y. S. Alone “Reading Ambedkar in 

Philosophy” 

School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email:ysalone@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

aloneys@yahoo.com 

Prof. Varun Sahni  “Strategies: Definition and 

Concepts “ 

Centre for International, Politics, 

Organization and Disarmament, School 

of International Studies, JNU, New Delhi 

– 110067 

Email: varunsahni@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. D. Gopal  

 

“Changing Nature of 

Contemporary International 

School of Social Science 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 
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Relations” Maidan Garhi 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: dgopal@ignou.ac.in  

darveshgopal@yahoo.co.in  

Prof. Dwaipayan  Bhattacharyya "Approaching the Indian State: 

Some Debates and Differences 

Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences  New Delhi - 

110067 

Email: dwaipayan@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr.  Chirashree  Dasgupta 

  

“State & Development in 

Bihar” 

Centre for the Study of Law and 

Governance 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: chirashree@mail.jnu.ac.in    

Prof. Neera Chandhoke 

 

 

“Is there a ‘post’ to Secularism 

in India?” 

Department of Political Science 

Social Science Building, University of 

Delhi 

Delhi – 110007 

Email: neera.chandhoke@gmail.com  

 

 

Dr. Harish Wankhede  Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences  New Delhi – 

110067 

Email: hswankhede@jnu.ac.in    

 

Prof. Kamal Mitra Chenoy “Question of Nationalities: 

The Example of Kashmir” 

Centre for Comparative Politics & 

Political Theory  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi  

Email: kmchenoy@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

 kamalchenoy@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Gulshan Sachdeva 

 

“Crisis in the European 

Union” 

Centre for European Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: gulshan@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

gulshanjnu@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Jayati Ghosh 

 

“ The Economics of Global 

Political Change” 

Centre for Economic Studies and 

Planning  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: jayati@mail.jnu.ac.in  

jayatijnu@gmail.com  

Prof. Sanjay Kumar Pandey "Separatism at the Periphery: 

Understanding Naga 

Movement in India" 

 

Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies 

SIS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skpandeyjnu@gmail.com   

Prof. Kumar Suresh “Structures, Process and 

dynamics of Public Policy 

National University of Educational 

Planning  
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Making” and Administration  

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, Opp Adchini,  

New Delhi 110016 

Email: ksuresh@nuepa.org  

Prof. Balveer Arora “The State of India’s Federal 

Polity” 

Centre for Political Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: balveerarora@yahoo.com  

 

Prof. Sanjoy Hazarika 

 

“Film Screening and 

discussion: Looking at the 

Naga issue through the prism 

of the local, 'national' and 

global” 

Centre for North East Studies and Policy 

Research,  

3rd Floor, India Arab Cultural Centre,  

Jamia Millia Islamia,  

New Delhi 110025 

Email: sanjoyha@gmail.com  

Dr. Rakhee Bhattcharya 

 

“Understanding Politics of 

Development in Northeast 

India” 

North East India Studies Programme  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rakhee@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

rakhee_2k@hotmail.com 

  

Dr. Ashok Pankaj 

 

“Understanding right to work 

in India” 

Senior Fellow  

Council for Social Development, Sangha 

Rachana  

53, Lodhi Estate  

New Delhi – 110003  

Email: ashokkpankaj@gmail.com  

Dr. Tanweer Fazal “The Association of Religion 

with Violence: Critical 

Reflections” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi  - 110067 

Email: fazaltanweer@yahoo.co.in  

 Dr. Mohinder Singh “Democracy, Nationalism, and 

The Concept of the People” 

Centre for Comparative Politics & 

Political Theory  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

 Email: mohindersingh@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. B. S. Chimni “The Emerging Global State” Centre for International Legal Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bschimni@mail.jnu.ac.in    

Prof. Rajeev Bhargava  “Why Nehruvian secularism 

must give way to Nehru’s own 

conception of secularism?” 

Centre for the Study of Developing 

Societies 

29, Rajpur Road, Delhi – 110054 

Email: rbhargav4@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Savita Singh  School of Gender and Development 

Studies 

Block 15B Ground Floor, 

New Academic Building, 
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Indira Gandhi National Open University, 

Maidan Garhi, New Delhi - 110068 

Email: savitasingh@ignou.ac.in  

Dr. Ramesh Gaur 

 

“Plagiarism its detection & 

avoidance” 

University Librarian 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rcgaur66@gmail.com  

Prof. Chintamani Mahapatra 

 

“India’s Engagement with 

U.S.: Challenges and 

Prospects” 

 

Rector JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rector@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. E. Sridharan 

 

“Party and Electoral Funding: 

The Problem of Corruption” 

University of Pennsylvania Institute for 

the Advanced Study of India (UPIASI) 

India Habitat Centre 

Core 5A, 1st Floor, Lodi Road 

New Delhi-110 003 

Email: upiasi@del2.vsnl.net.in   

upiasi@vsnl.com  

Prof. Rumki Basu 

 

Democracy, Development and 

Good Governance: An outline 

of convergent debates 

 

Department of Political Science, 

F/o Social Sciences  

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: mailtorumkibasu@gmail.com  

Prof. Achin Vanaik 

 

“The Global War on 

Terrorism: Fraud or 

Necessity?” 

S-314, Panchsheel Park 

New Delhi – 110017 

Email: achin.vanaik@gmail.com  

Prof. Gopal Guru  Centre for Political Studies  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: gnguru@mail.jnu.ac.in,  

gopalguru2001@gmail.com  

Prof. Surinder Jodhka 

 

“Changing Structures of 

Rural Power in India” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: ssjodhka@yahoo.com  

Prof. Madhulika Banerjee “Development and the 

Epistemologies of the South: 

Expanding the study of 

Political Science to include the 

study of the Politics of 

Knowledge” 

310, Arts Faculty Building, South 

Campus, Benito Juarez Road, New Delhi  

Email: Madhulika.banerjee@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Gurpreet Mahajan 

 

 Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: gurmahajan@hotmail.com  

Dr. Papia Sengupta 

 

“How effective is inclusive 

innovation without 

Participation?” 

Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 
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Email:papiasg@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

papia410@gmail.com 

Dr. Nandita Banerjee  ASER Centre 

B- 4/55, Safdarjung Enclave  

2nd Floor, New Delhi-110 029 

Email: nandita@asercentre.org  

 

Dr. Suraj Bhan Bhardwaj 

 

“Understanding Politics & 

Khap Panchayats” 

Motilal Nehru College 

University of Delhi South Campus 

Benito Juarez Road, South Campus 

New Delhi-110021 

Email: bhardwajsurajbhan@gmail.com  

Prof. C. P. Bhambhri  Sector -D, Pocket 7/8, FlatNo. 8094 

First Floor, Vasant Kunj 

New Delhi -110070 

Prof. Anuradha Chenoy 

  

 Centre for Russian and Central Asian 

Studies  

School of International Studies 

JNU, New Delhi -  110067 

Email: amchenoy@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

schenoy@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Manindra Nath Thakur 

 

 Centre for Political Studies  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email:  manindrat@gmail.com  

Prof. Vivek Kumar 

 

“Understanding Indian Society 

in South Asia” 

 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in    Centre for the Study of Social Systems 

 

 

Prof. S. K. Choudhary 

 

“Corruption” 

 

Department of Political Science, Room 

No. 16, 

2nd Floor, Faculty of Social Sciences,  

University of Delhi, Delhi -  110007  

Email: skchoudhary@polscience.du.ac.in  

Prof. A S Narang  School of Social Sciences , 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 

(IGNOU), 

Maidan Garhi, 

New Delhi - 110068 

Email: asnarang@ignou.ac.in, 

asnarang7@hotmail.com 
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